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2'3" Hunter
Push The Button 908.7 107 81 92 80 70 92 160.2 119 95 12.5
Salutations 393.4 19 69 57.4 25 61.2 60 65.8 22.5 13.5
River of Dreams 351.5 29.5 28 30.5 13.5 31 25 27 32.5 55 14.5 36 29
Red Carpet 231 213 18
Bonita Applllebum 225.2 54.2 37 85 34 15
Hickory Dickory Dock 188.3 64.8 75 32.5 16  
Summit Like A Rock 188 166 22
All In Time 172 98 36 38
Big News 157.8 44.8 15 98
Jimmy Tough 135 44 31 19.5 13 27.5
Monay 120 101 19
PS Jungenstern 113 113
Romero 94 94
Piper 84 28 20 36
Dexter 82.7 12.5 55.2 15
Bottoms up 81.5 27 22 32.5
Akeya 79 46 33
Designed Elegance 72 41 31
Shatzi 68 68
Redwood 63.5 34.5 29
Prancer 62 62
Figaro 61.5 19 24.5 18
The Baby Son 59.5 17.5 42
Sweet Justice 59 59
Guiness On Tap 54.5 35 19.5
Seven Seas 49 31 18
Captain Amazing 48 48
Tappen Z 46.5 14 32.5
Rosie O'Grady 45 45
Card Shark 41 28 13
Weight In Gold 39 39
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2'3" Hunter - cont. 
Cookie Monster 33 33
Madagascar 33 33
Jack Sparrow 32 32
Cody 29.5 12.5 17
White Roses 16 16

2'3" Equitation
Olivia Standhart 383 50 60 50 60 60 68 35
Hannah Hohenforst 186 40 66 20 60
Madison Pohl 156 21 46 36 17 16 20
Gemma Comenzo 118 46 32 40
Madison Shumpert 110 26 30 8 11 35
Sophia Long 76 15 26 35
Rebecca Oaks 75 60 15
Samantha Bright 75 25 21 29
Samantha Hesler 66 15 35 16
Catherine Kelly 60 60
Erin Owens 60 15 45
Taylor Cuomo 60 19 41
Danielle Stark 36 36
Melissa Schoenhardt 30 12 18
Emma Hufford 23 23
Sierra Borden 23 11 12
Jessica Knapp 16 16
Hannah Gomala 14 14
Grace Catalfimo 5 5
Hailey Shudt 5 5
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Adult Eq. <= 35
Emily Keane 65 25 40
Kelsey Leerkes 50 20 30
Gabby Danz 36 21 15
Hannah Danz 36 6 30
Eileen DiDonato 34 3 6 25
Taylor Carey 21 6 15
Randi Stark 3 3

Adult Eq. over 35
Robin Anderson 145 40 50 20 35
Patricia Leonard 55 55
Angela Netoskie 15 6 5 4

Adult Hunter ≤35
Absolute Bullet Proof 393.7 39 55.9 48.8 71 67 80 23 9
Mahogany 319 87 162 70
Challenge Accepted 197 66 35 69 27
Grandville 194.4 19 105.4 70
Heart's Desire 187.7 34.5 53.2 32 21 47
Wing's Greatest Hits 172.5 24 24.5 26 23 60 15
Revere 134.2 19 50.2 11 54
Gold Standard 104.5 35 46 23.5
Big Chin V 75 46 29
Piper 30 30
Champagne Wishes 28.5 28.5
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Adult Hunter over 35
Roulette 455.6 67.5 29 70 66 27 104.6 29.5 27 7 28
Crosby 419.6 93.6 70 125 54 25 52
Haldette 299 95 55 149
Rico 80 80
DelSorkus 75 24 11 17 15 8
Clear Vision 68 68
Lucian 33 33
Just In Time 29 29

Amateur Owner
Make My Day 371.8 47 46.8 25 49 153 51
Cosmopolitan 349.1 29.5 28 44.6 52 70 92 33
Fuerst Appolo LL 337 26 112 101 98
Camielle 103 38 65
Absolute Bullet Proof 76 69 7
Rio de Janeiro 71 71
Geldlich 18.5 18.5

2' Child/Adult Equitation
Caitlin Saddlemire 151 46 55 50
Catherine Kelly 146 20 66 60
Danielle Stark 130 35 60 35
Natasha Hurff 55 55
Erin Owens 35 35
Samantha Hesler 32 32
Alivia Miller 30 30
Kelsey Lynn 30 30
Sophie Long 18 18
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Beginner Eq.
Stephanie Kot 442 95 101 40 46 36 100 24
Jessie Zelanko 358 120 87 75 76
Alta Pirigyi 256 110 45 61 40
Sophie Barnett 228 50 105 39 34
Daylin Ashbee 220 57 62 101
Sam Cazer 197 72 75 50
Sam Hesler 168 65 72 31
Mia Paniccia 111 51 60
Claudia Coriaidno 97 35 20 11 20 11
Isabelle Layer 86 86
Amelia Mickle 75 22 37 16
Abby Licht 60 30 30
Julina Hamblet 57 11 16 30
Leahna Long 51 36 12 3
Cecilia Popolizio 47 47
Laurel Ticer 41 41
Sue McCay 41 41
Ava McDonald 32 21 3 8
Madelyn Lambert 26 11 15
Alana Pollard 25 25
Gia Forlano 19 19

Child/Adult Jumper High
Gamma Rembrandt 15 15
Anichka 4 4
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Child/Adult Jumper Low
Essex 97 14 10 38 35
U-2 92 13 40 25 14
Algernon 90 15 25 20 30
Gamma Rembrandt 77 30 32 15
Designer's Gold 69 20 17 5 27
Rico 43 4 19 20
Good Charlotte 26 17 9
Angle del Lago 15 15
Vala de Plata 0
Delsorkus 12 12
Viewpoint 9 3 6
Brego 4 4
Anichka 3 3

Children's Hunter Horse
Akeya 401 56.2 76 74 89 50.8 34 21
Big Chin V 389 64 127 40 144 14
Cessino 293 82 93 118
Geste 146.5 29 81 24 12.5
Cody 81 64 17
Castaway 64.5 23 26.5 15
Zambezi 28 28
Tappen Z 26 26
San Reno 13 13
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Children's Hunter Pony
Platinum Giggles 417.5 31 29 28 57.4 55.2 87 63 55.4 11.5
Stonecroft Watch Me 402 25.5 80 76 44.5 69 31 76
Platinum Tea Party 352.9 48.4 27 160 50 28.5 12 27
PS Jungenstern 219.5 26 34 27.5 26 51 23 32
Kenwood's Royal Flight 156 16 28.5 23 32 20 20.5 16
Cookie Monster 113 15.5 18.5 79
Platinum Paparazzi 25 25

Junior Hunter
San Reno 422.2 31 60 59 78 49 128.2 17
Chunky Monkey 328 89 83 57 99
Cessino 155 50 80 25
Dexter (DT) 78 78



To
ta

l

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

 4
/2

4/
20

19

Sk
id

m
or

e 
4/

14
/2

01
9

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

4/
28

/2
01

9

Sk
id

m
or

e 
Co

lle
ge

 S
ar

at
og

a 
Sp

rin
gs

 II
I 5

/1
5-

19
/2

01
9

G
M

H
A

 5
/1

8-
19

/2
01

9

H
IT

S 
25

/2
9-

6/
2 

20
19

St
oc

ka
de

 6
/8

-9
/2

01
9

Sk
id

m
or

e 
Co

le
ge

 S
ar

at
og

a 
Cl

as
sic

 I 
6/

12
-1

6/
20

19

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

6/
16

/1
9

Sk
id

m
or

e 
Co

lle
ge

 S
ar

at
og

a 
Cl

as
sic

 II
 6

/1
9-

23
/2

01
9

D
ut

ch
 M

an
or

 6
/2

9-
30

/2
01

9

V
er

m
on

t W
ee

k 
I 7

/3
-7

/2
01

9

V
er

m
on

t W
ee

k 
2 

7/
10

-1
4/

20
19

V
er

m
on

t W
ee

k 
3 

7/
17

-2
1/

20
19

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

7/
21

/2
01

9

Ri
dg

e 
Br

oo
k 

7/
28

/2
01

9

H
IT

S 
6 

7/
31

-8
/4

/2
01

9

TC
RA

 S
um

m
er

 8
/4

/2
01

9

N
or

th
am

pt
on

 8
/8

-1
1/

20
19

CD
H

JC
 A

nn
ua

l 8
/1

5-
18

/2
01

9

G
M

H
A

 9
/7

-8
/2

01
9

St
oc

ka
de

 9
/7

-8
/2

01
9

Sk
id

m
or

e 
Co

lle
ge

 9
/2

2/
20

19

CD
H

JC
 H

un
te

r F
in

al
s (

D
M

S)
 9

/2
9/

20
19

CD
H

JC
 E

q-
Ju

m
pe

r F
in

al
s (

Sk
id

m
or

e)
 1

0/
6/

20
19

Ri
dg

e 
Br

oo
k 

Fa
rm

s

Low Hunter
Demi 515 236 279
Roulette 276.3 36.5 22 68 80 44.8 25
Schatzi 260.9 86 71.5 27 28 48.4
Mahogany 202.8 86 116.8
Cessino 177 37 19 46 75
Challenge Accepted 175 31 42 39 63
Geste 146.7 72.7 74
Cosmopolitan 95 19 11 11 45 9
Grandville 82 13 24 22 23
Big Chin V 63 48 15
Cody 54.4 54.4
Crosby 53 15 38
Delsorkus 51.5 17 18 16.5
Tappen Z 42 42
Absolute Bullet Proof 41 41
Balmoral 39 39
Camielle 38 38
Brego 33 33
Clear Vision 32 32
Revere 29 29
Geldlich 27 27
Make My Day 20.5 20.5
Mirrow Image 17.5 17.5
Gold Standard 14 14
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Modified  Childrens  Eq.
Gia Lott (C) 274 45 45 40 50 75 19
Madison de Forest (C) 159 17 55 46 41
Lana Derby ( C ) 134 28 30 15 25 26 10
Merielle Kivort (C) 119 35 40 16 28
Annabelle Gitterman (C) 94 30 19 45
Ava Hufford (C) 77 10 64 3
Sasha Jo ( C ) 50 28 22
Sarah Grella (C) 41 41
Nikki Stark ( C ) 35 35
Emma Hufford ( C ) 22 22
Isabella LaBate ( C ) 21 21
Natasha Hurff ( C ) 18 18
Madison Shumpert ( C) 10 10
Michelle D'Amico ( C ) 2 2

Modified Adult  Eq.
Emma Regina(A) 231 55 28 68 35 45
Felicity Orgill (A) 187 20 18 50 55 44
Taylor Cuomo (A) 143 35 25 30 49 4
Christine Morris (A) 47 47
Carol Drake (A) 45 45
Michelle Couperthwait ( A ) 42 42
Susan Bay (A) 35 20 15
Rachel Kowalczyk ( A) 24 24
Jessica Knapp (A) 20 20
Rebecca Oaks (A) 17 17
Jocelyn Kivort (A) 15 15
Katie Montambeault (A) 15 15
Sandra Gordon (A) 15 15
Samantha Evans (A) 4 4
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Open Junior Eq.
Sarah Grella 141 30 20 10 26 55
Freya Haworth 50 50
Siera Barry 19 19
Katherine Endler 14 14
Dakota Goodwin 6 6
Natasha Hurff 5 5
Raven Alfieri 4 4

Optimum Time Jumper
Blue Your Mind 72 15 27 30
The Baby Son 40 20 20
Clutterbuck 28 20 8
Angel Del Lago 24 5 19
North Of The Moon 8 8
Saratoga Stryder 8 8
Another Genius 6 6
Northville 4 4

Open Pleasure Horse/Pony
Greystoke Jamaican Vacation 405 323 82
Big Flats 246.6 70 176.6
Blushing Lioness 219 71 118 30
Highliner 187.8 22 21 42.8 94 8
Notting Hill 140 65 75
Bonita Applebum 109 80 29
Madagascar 94 94
Captain Amazing 36 36
White Roses 35 35
Seven Seas 35 35
Orchestrion Z 25 25
Cookie Monster 12 12
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Schooling Jumper
Blue Your Mind 105 65 15 25
Algeron 100 4 25 36 20 15
At A Glance 36 15 16 5
Tennessee 30 30
Viewpoint 28 3 10 15
Pony Boy 26 11 15
Gamma Rembrandt 25 15 10
Good Charlotte 22 14 4 4
Anichka 20 20
Brego 18 3 15
Vala de Plata 10 10
Arctic Blast 7 7
Angel del Lagos 5 5
Delsorkus 5 5

Special Hunter-Adult
Big Flats 518.5 40 70 90.5 62 31 187 11 27
Akeya 426.4 28 60.9 31 33.5 61 67 66 38 29 12
Saturn's Dark Star 405.9 53.2 81.2 34.5 101 32 104
Amiga 246.5 194 19 33.5
Pillsbury 226.5 21 24.5 95 27 16 10.5 32.5
Willow 216.7 146 70.7
Balmoral 200 78 80 15 27
The Minstrel 136 36.5 10.5 49 12.5 27.5
Notting Hill 121 99 9 13
Schatzi 116 20 29 48 19
Sensational News 54.4 54.4
Grandville 45 45
Sequoia 45 45
Tappen Z 38 28 10
Delsorkus 21.5 21.5
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Special Hunter - Children
Clockwork 347.6 33 29.5 40.6 37 24 28 21 28 84 13 9.5
Redwood 274.2 30 16 46.8 55.4 76 37 13
Red Carpet 173.4 102 71.4
Akeya 140 75 65
Nelissa 105 27.5 45.5 32
Milton 103.5 33.5 40.5 29.5
Tappen Z 93.5 10 23 35.5 25
Luna 64 64
Captain Amazing 63 63
Platinum Giggles 58.6 12 46.6
Romero 38 26 12
Pocket Change 35 35
Encore 27 27
Chimay 22.5 22.5

CDHJC Working Hunter
Trade Winds Enrique 372.4 122 64 55 131.4
Mahogany 166.8 50 116.8
Haldette 64 64
Cessino 28 28
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Symmes
Sierra Barry (Q) 13 4 6 3
Olivia Kivort (Q) 13 5 5 3
Katherine Endler (Q) 10 2 2 6
Raven Alfieri (Q) 8 8
Sarah Grella (Q) 8 3 5
Dakota Goodwin (Q) 8 3 5
Kelly Weeks (Q) 8 4 2 2
Madison Couperthwait (Q) 5 5
Dana Golden (Q) 5 5
Sacha Vince (Q) 5 5
Katie Graney 3 3
Jenna Pronsky 2 2
Quinn Ohlson 1 1
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Handy Hunter
Cessino 64 4 5 15 20 20
Cosmopolitan 57 4 15 5 3 15 15
Akeya 51 15 3 21 4 8
Nelissa 45 15 15 15
Fuerst Apollo 36 21 15
Make My Day 33 5 20 2 6
Heart's Desire 30 4 6 20
Revere 30 10 20
Trade Winds Enrique 28 20 4 4
Big Chin V 25 10 15
Absoluite Bullet Proof 24 5 15 4
Big Flats 23 5 5 3 10
Amiga 20 20
Cody 20 20
Piper 20 20
Platinum Giggles 20 10 10
Push The Button 20 20
Red Carpet 20 20
Stonecroft Watch Me 20 20
Redwood 17 10 4 3
Balmoral 16 10 6
Roulette 16 6 10
Big News 15 15
Champagne Wishes 15 15
Clear Vision 15 15
Hickory Dickory Dock 15 15
San Reno 15 2 3 10
Saturn's Dark Star 12 5 5 2
Wings Greatest Hits 11 4 2 5
Card Shark 10 10
Kenwood's Royal Flight 10 5 5
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Handy Hunter - cont.
Sensational News 10 10
Summit Like A Rock 10 10
Angel del Lago 6 6
Delsorkus 6 6
Encore 6 6
Platinum Tea Party 6 6
Rio de Janeiro 6 6
Weight In Gold 6 6
Chunky Monkey 5 5
Clockwork 5 5
Jimmy Tough 5 5
Bonita Applebum 4 4
Castaway 4 4
Geste 4 4
Pillsbury 4 4
Challenge Accepted 3 3
Gold Standard 3 3
Guiness On Tap 3 3
Milton 3 3
PS Jungenstern 3 3
Clutterbuck 2 2
Demi 2 2
Just In Time 2 2
Salutations 2 2
Shatzie 2 2


